Glacier Home Price Guide

o
A

2025

Standard Features

¢ -2x10 Floor Joists
| -2x6x8’ Side Walls/ R21 Wall Insulation
I -10/12 Roof Truss/ Spray Foam Roof Insulation

-Metal Roof or Shingle

-Interior Knotty Pine Barn Siding/ Clear Varnish

¢ -Clear Hickory, Maple or Pine Cabinetry

The Price includes Deliver and setup with in 100 mile From
Millersburg OH Manufactory Location

We do offer our homes up to 300 miles contact sales for a delivery and setup quote

Model

Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier
Glacier

Plan Size
26 x 36
28 x 36
26 x40
28 x40
30x40
26 x 44
28 x 44
30x44
26 x 48
28 x 48
30x48
26 x 52
28 x 52
30 x 52
26 x 56
28 x 56
30x 56
26 x 56
28 x 56
30 x 56

1st (sq./ft.)

936
1008
1040
1120
1326
1144
1232
1320
1248
1344
1440
1352
1456
1560
1456
1568
1680
1456
1568
1680

2nd (sq./ft.)

240
275
283
322
366
369
426
463
429
484
540
482
504
599
549
644
662
482
504
599

-Engineered Hickory Flooring

| -Second Bathroom

-Plumbing Package/ Electrical Lighting Package
200 Amp Electric Service Panel

Not Included in the Price
O Heating and Cooling is
O Utility connections

U Foundation

O Excavation

Total sq./ft. ::Price::
1176 $239,133.89
1283 $247,795.43
1323 $251,645.00
1442 $261,268.94
1692 $286,050.58
1513 $264,156.12
1658 $274,742.45
1783 $285,328.78
1677 $276,667.24
1828 $288,215.96
1980 $299,764.68
1834 $289,178.36
1960 $301,689.47
2159 $314,200.59
2005 $301,689.47
2212 $315,162.98
2342 $328,636.49
1938 $301,689.47
2072 $315,162.98
2279 $328,636.49

Above Prices May not be Current Please contact our Sales Team For a Estimate

Lavern Miller-Sales:
Paul Troyer :

330-473-8764,
330-473-9519,

sales@buckhornbuilders.com

paul@buckhornbuilders.com
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